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	Name: Haley Hadaway
Office: Ashdown
Phone: 870-584-1491
Email: hhadaway@cccua.edu  
	Associate of Science: Psychology
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	Name: Tiana Kelly
Office: All Locations
Phone: 870-584-1338
Email: tkelly@cccua.edu  
	Associate of Applied Science in General Business
Associate of Applied Science in General Technology
Certificates in Accounting, Automotive/Diesel Service Technology, Business Management, Cybersecurity, Digital Media & Marketing, Esthetician, Industrial Electricity, Industrial Technology, Nail Technician, Pipe Welding, and Welding
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	Name: Christina Cooper
Office: DeQueen & Nashville
Phone: 870-584-1154
Email: ccooper@cccua.edu 
	Associate of Applied Science in Registered Nursing (TRN)
Associate of Applied Science in Registered Nursing (LPN-RN)
Technical Certificate in Licensed Practical Nursing
Technical Certificate in Health Professions 
Technical Certificate in Health Professions TRN Track
Technical Certificate in Health Professions LPN to RN Track
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	Name: Lauren Young
Office: DeQueen 
Phone: 870-584-1177
Email: elyoung@cccua.edu
	Associate of Arts
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	Name: Sarah Chesshir
Office: DeQueen & Nashville
Phone: 870-584-1338
Email: schesshir@cccua.edu 
	Associate of General Studies
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	Name: Ashley Aylett
Office: All Campuses
Phone: 870-584-1125
Email: aaylett@cccua.edu
	Associate of Science in Business
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	Name: Ashley Dougherty
Office: Ashdown & DeQueen
Phone: 870-584-1411
Email: adougherty@cccua.edu
	Associate of Science in Business – Fayetteville Transfer
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	Name: Maressa Foster
Office: Ashdown
Phone: 870-584-1461
Email: mfoster@cccua.edu 
	Associate of Applied Science in Occupational Therapy Assisting 
Associate of Applied Science in Physical Therapist Assisting
Technical Certificate in Health Professions OTA Track
Technical Certificate in Health Professions PTA Track
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	Name: Jordan Guillory
Office: All Campuses
Phone: 870-584-1402
Email: jguillory@cccua.edu 
	Associate of Arts in Teaching
Associate of Science in Education: K - 6th Grade 
Associate of Science in Education: 4th - 8th Grade
Associate of Science in Education: Middle Level
Certificates in Teaching
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	Name: Kelli Harris
Office: DeQueen
Phone: 870-584-1218
Email: kharris@cccua.edu 

	Associate of Science in Agriculture, Concentrations in Ag Business, Ag Education, and Ag Science
Associate of Science in Natural Resources
Technical Certificate in Agriculture
Certificate of Proficiency in GIS Technology
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	Name: Waco Jackson
Office: DeQueen & Nashville
Phone: 870-584-1101
Email: wjackson@cccua.edu 
	Certificate in Emergency Medical Technology
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	Name: Tabetha Nguyen
Office: Nashville
Phone: 870-584-1350
Email: tnguyen@cccua.edu 
	Associate of Science in Criminal Justice 


	[image: A person wearing glasses and a purple shirt

Description automatically generated with low confidence]
	Name: Crystal Sims
Office: DeQueen
Phone: 870-584-1134
Email: csims@cccua.edu 
	Associate of Science in Health Sciences
Associate of Science in STEM
Associate of Science in STEM: Cybersecurity


UA Cossatot embraces diversity and is committed to improving the lives of those in our region by 
providing quality education, outstanding service, and relevant industry training.
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